10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SSS16 Survey 3 - Please rate on a scale from 1 to 10. 10 is the highest.

Q2 How do you rate Emcee Tim Gard?

Answered: 298 Skipped: 1

(no label)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0.34% 0.34% 0.00% 0.00% 1.01% 1.01% 3.36% 5.70% 10.07% 78.19%
1 1 0 0 3 3 10 17 30 233

Comments

So great!!!!

funny and genuine

incredible!!

Very entertaining.

Much better than last year. Kept your interest

Tim was so much fun and adorable!! Such a light-hearted presence. | agree with his philosophy of not taking things
too seriously and laughing!! Very good energy to the event!

Great!!!

| hope | never have to wait on him where I'm put to the test to find the humor in his antics, which | suspect are always
funnier when they happen to somebody else.

Set the tone for the conference while putting people at ease to listen and learn. Blown away.
Almost as funny as | am. ;)
I'm a fan! He's a Keeper.

Hilarious, genuine and fun! Missed the activities we did last year to get to know each other at the table and break the
ice.

LOVED Tim. Share with the back of the room, too! By the time we getup there, fun toys are gone! And we really liked
them. LOVED the humor!

Yeah laughter
Fun and engaging. Great examples and stories.
Hilarious!!! Loved him, please bring him back next year!

Give Tim Gard a break off session next year. Would love to here him do a full speech.

1/3

Total

10

298

Date

10/3/2016 6:04 PM

10/3/2016 3:28 PM

10/3/2016 3:06 PM

10/3/2016 2:06 PM

10/3/2016 1:24 PM

10/3/2016 1:05 PM

10/1/2016 10:48 PM

9/30/2016 7:57 PM

9/30/2016 6:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:16 PM

9/30/2016 2:15 PM

9/30/2016 2:15 PM

9/30/2016 2:14 PM

9/30/2016 2:12 PM

9/30/2016 2:12 PM

9/30/2016 2:10 PM

9/30/2016 2:10 PM

9/30/2016 2:10 PM

9/30/2016 2:10 PM

Weighted Average

9.54



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

SSS16 Survey 3 - Please rate on a scale from 1 to 10. 10 is the highest.

Best part of the show! He is so funny!

Should be yearly

Awesome!

Gets us going but needs to not only focus on the closest tables to him ;)
The best emcee

Funny funny funny nose whistled yeah

He was hilarious!!

Love Tim, he's hilarious, but needs some new material. It was all the same from 2 years ago.

Very funny and entertaining, love the new perspective he brought.
Wonderful!

Laugh out loud funny!

You are a funny dude

Funnier than Kevin Hart

Second funniest person | know! (Im first)

He kept us entertained!

Tim was hilarious!! Comic relief is necessary during intense conferences. Bravo!
Hilarious! Exceptional transitionist!

Love love love !! Makes me happy!!

Need some new material. Funny but same as last time. Humor is a good idea for an MC
++++100. ??

One of the best!

He is always funny and so energetic! Always love to see him :)

He really is so good!

Great, great, great! He was hilarious and made good points about having fun.
Awesome!!!l Fun, energetic!!!

Love you Tim.

Tim is marvelous. Happy to see him!

If he is ever unavailable, you should check out Richard Laible.

Please bring him back!!!

Great very interactive

Very funny and engaging.

Tim has made me laugh more during this summit than | ever have at any events I've been to!

Hilarious and amazing!

Outstanding. | believe he likes to have fun.
So fun!!

Amazing! Can't imagine finding a better fit.
| wish you had his book available
Outstanding!

| never want him to leave

Hilarious and really held my attention

Hilarious and so entertaining. Keeps your full attention!'

2/3

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:09 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:08 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

SSS16 Survey 3 - Please rate on a scale from 1 to 10. 10 is the highest.

Soo funny!

Absolutely fabulous!

Love love love! More crab hands and stuff to tables not next to the stage.

Amazing!

Great

Awesome Job

Love love love Tim

Good...sort of cheesy at times
Super funny and entertaining!
Hilarious! And quite punny.. Lol
One of the funniest speakers/ emcees I'ver ever seen
Love it!!

Wow. Tim was fantastic

Tim was amazing!

Highlight if the summit
Excellent host!

Love him!

Love him!!l Woo-hoo!!

HILLARIOUS

So fun!

Need to see more

10+

Entertaining, hillarious and awesome!!!

He was very entertaining!!!! Loved him

3/3

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:07 PM

9/30/2016 2:06 PM

9/30/2016 2:06 PM

9/30/2016 2:06 PM

9/30/2016 2:06 PM

9/30/2016 2:06 PM

9/30/2016 2:06 PM

9/30/2016 2:06 PM

9/30/2016 2:06 PM

9/30/2016 1:33 PM

9/30/2016 10:54 AM

9/29/2016 4:16 PM



	Q2 How do you rate Emcee Tim Gard?

