



	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Total	Weighted Average
(no label)	0.34%	0.34%	0.00%	0.00%	1.01%	1.01%	3.36%	5.70%	10.07%	78.19%		
	1	1	0	0	3	3	10	17	30	233	298	9.54

#	Comments	Date
1	So great!!!!	10/3/2016 6:04 PM
2	funny and genuine	10/3/2016 3:28 PM
3	incredible!!	10/3/2016 3:06 PM
4	Very entertaining.	10/3/2016 2:06 PM
5	Much better than last year. Kept your interest	10/3/2016 1:24 PM
6	Tim was so much fun and adorable!! Such a light-hearted presence. I agree with his philosophy of not taking things too seriously and laughing!! Very good energy to the event!	10/3/2016 1:05 PM
7	Great!!!	10/1/2016 10:48 PM
8	I hope I never have to wait on him where I'm put to the test to find the humor in his antics, which I suspect are always funnier when they happen to somebody else.	9/30/2016 7:57 PM
9		9/30/2016 6:09 PM
10	LOVE EVERYTHING ABOUT HIM !!!!! BRING HIM BACK EVERY YEAR !!!! Laughter is the best !!!	9/30/2016 2:16 PM
11	Set the tone for the conference while putting people at ease to listen and learn. Blown away.	9/30/2016 2:15 PM
12	Almost as funny as I am. ;)	9/30/2016 2:15 PM
13	I'm a fan! He's a Keeper.	9/30/2016 2:14 PM
14	Hilarious, genuine and fun! Missed the activities we did last year to get to know each other at the table and break the ice.	9/30/2016 2:12 PM
15	LOVED Tim. Share with the back of the room, too! By the time we getup there, fun toys are gone! And we really liked them. LOVED the humor!	9/30/2016 2:12 PM
16	Yeah laughter	9/30/2016 2:10 PM
17	Fun and engaging. Great examples and stories.	9/30/2016 2:10 PM
18	Hilarious!!! Loved him, please bring him back next year!	9/30/2016 2:10 PM
19	Give Tim Gard a break off session next year. Would love to here him do a full speech.	9/30/2016 2:10 PM

SSS16 Survey 3 - Please rate on a scale from 1 to 10. 10 is the highest.

		0/00/0040.0.00 514
20	Best part of the show! He is so funny!	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
21	Should be yearly	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
22	Awesome!	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
23	Gets us going but needs to not only focus on the closest tables to him ;)	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
24	The best emcee	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
25	Funny funny funny nose whistled yeah	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
26	He was hilarious!!	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
27	Love Tim, he's hilarious, but needs some new material. It was all the same from 2 years ago.	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
28	Very funny and entertaining, love the new perspective he brought.	9/30/2016 2:09 PM
29	Wonderful!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
30	Laugh out loud funny!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
31	You are a funny dude	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
32	Funnier than Kevin Hart	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
33	Second funniest person I know! (Im first)	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
34	He kept us entertained!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
35	Tim was hilarious!! Comic relief is necessary during intense conferences. Bravo!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
36	Hilarious! Exceptional transitionist!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
37	Love love !! Makes me happy!!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
38	Need some new material. Funny but same as last time. Humor is a good idea for an MC	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
39	++++100. ??	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
40	One of the best!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
41	He is always funny and so energetic! Always love to see him :)	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
42	He really is so good!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
43	Great, great, great! He was hilarious and made good points about having fun.	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
44	Awesome!!!! Fun, energetic!!!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
45	Love you Tim.	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
46	Tim is marvelous. Happy to see him!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
47	If he is ever unavailable, you should check out Richard Laible.	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
48	Please bring him back!!!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
49	Great very interactive	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
50	Very funny and engaging.	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
51	Tim has made me laugh more during this summit than I ever have at any events I've been to!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
52	Hilarious and amazing!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
53	Outstanding. I believe he likes to have fun.	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
54	So fun!!	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
55	Amazing! Can't imagine finding a better fit.	9/30/2016 2:08 PM
56	I wish you had his book available	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
57	Outstanding!	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
58	I never want him to leave	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
59	Hilarious and really held my attention	9/30/2016 2:07 PM

61	Soo funny!	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
62	Absolutely fabulous!	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
63	Love love love! More crab hands and stuff to tables not next to the stage.	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
64	Hilarious!!!!! Totally enjoyed his presence!	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
65	Amazing!	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
66	Great	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
67	Awesome Job	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
68	Love love Tim	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
69	Goodsort of cheesy at times	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
70	Super funny and entertaining!	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
71	Hilarious! And quite punny Lol	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
72	One of the funniest speakers/ emcees I'ver ever seen	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
73	Love it!!	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
74	Wow. Tim was fantastic	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
75	Tim was amazing!	9/30/2016 2:07 PM
76	Highlight if the summit	9/30/2016 2:06 PM
77	Excellent host!	9/30/2016 2:06 PM
78	Love him!	9/30/2016 2:06 PM
79	Love him!!! Woo-hoo!!	9/30/2016 2:06 PM
80	HILLARIOUS	9/30/2016 2:06 PM
81	Love love love!!!!!	9/30/2016 2:06 PM
82	So fun!	9/30/2016 2:06 PM
83	Need to see more	9/30/2016 2:06 PM
84	10+	9/30/2016 1:33 PM
85	Entertaining, hillarious and awesome!!!	9/30/2016 10:54 AM
86	He was very entertaining!!!! Loved him	9/29/2016 4:16 PM

SSS16 Survey 3 - Please rate on a scale from 1 to 10. 10 is the highest.